Baruipur College

Student Satisfaction Survey on overall institutional performance

Assessment year: 2020-21

Number of
students

Questions and scales responded

Very satisfied 237
Satisfied 382
Moderately satisfied 71
Dissatisfied 17
Highly dissatisfied 6

Very useful 252
Useful 391
Moderately useful 47
Not useful 19
Absolutely not useful 4

Excellent 235
Very good 189
Good 212
Average 66
Poor 11

Excellent 230
Very good 199
Good 220
Average 54
Poor 10

Strongly Agree 163
Agree 418
Undecided 74
Disagree 46
Strongly disagree 12




Strongly Agree 180
Agree 456
Undecided 53
Disagree 18
Strongly disagree 6

Strongly Agree 194
Agree 447
Undecided 50
Disagree 15
Strongly disagree 7

Strongly Agree 213
Agree 398
Undecided 49
Disagree 37
Strongly disagree 16

Excellent 207
Very good 208
Good 255
Average 28
Poor 15

Very satisfied 193
Satisfied 365
Moderately satisfied 102
Dissatisfied 0
Highly dissatisfied 23

Excellent 169
Very good 199
Good 270
Average 61
Poor 14




Very useful 183
Useful 342
Moderately useful 94
Not useful 76
Absolutely not useful 18

Very satisfied 174
Satisfied 375
Moderately satisfied 112
Dissatisfied 0
Highly dissatisfied 17

Strongly Agree 192
Agree 381
Undecided 86
Disagree 37
Strongly disagree 17




